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 5 17249 ALTINOPOLIS  8District LC 6  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 17250 BARRETOS  5District LC 6  3  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 17251 BATATAIS  19District LC 6  8  8  27 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 20 17255 CATANDUVA  6District LC 6  4  4  26 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 17 17256 CRAVINHOS  10District LC 6  7  7  27 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 13 17259 FRANCA  16District LC 6  10  10  29 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 13 17261 GUAIRA  6District LC 6  6  6  19 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 11 17262 GUARA  4District LC 6  4  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 17263 GUARIBA  5District LC 6  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 17265 ICEM  7District LC 6  4  5  13 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 2 17266 IGARAPAVA  2District LC 6  1  3  4 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 37 17267 ITUVERAVA  0District LC 6  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 17268 JABOTICABAL  0District LC 6  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 17269 JALES  11District LC 6  10  10  26 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 24 17271 MATAO  25District LC 6  22  22  49 0  0  0 22  0  0  0

 24 17272 MIRASSOL  28District LC 6  20  22  52 0  0  0 21  1  0  0

 7 17273 MONTE AZUL PAULISTA  13District LC 6  6  6  20 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 6 17274 MONTE ALTO  11District LC 6  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 17276 NOVO HORIZONTE  7District LC 6  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 17277 OLIMPIA  10District LC 6  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 17278 ORLANDIA  16District LC 6  8  8  27 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 7 17279 PALMEIRA D'OESTE  6District LC 6  3  4  13 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 17283 POTIRENDABA  8District LC 6  6  6  16 0  2  0 6  0  0  0

 16 17284 RIBEIRAO PRETO  4District LC 6  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 17286 RIBEIRAO PRETO CAMPOS ELISEOS  5District LC 6  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 35 17288 SAO JOAQUIM DA BARRA  0District LC 6  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 17289 SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO  2District LC 6  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 17290 SAO SIMAO  1District LC 6  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 16 17291 SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO SUL  2District LC 6  1  1  18 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 11 17292 SERTAOZINHO  15District LC 6  9  9  26 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 16 17295 TANABI  27District LC 6  5  5  43 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 34 17296 TAQUARITINGA  25District LC 6  20  20  59 0  4  0 20  0  0  0

 23 17300 VOTUPORANGA  34District LC 6  9  9  57 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 22 17444 PASSOS  19District LC 6  15  15  41 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 9 17452 SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO  11District LC 6  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 30727 NEVES PAULISTA  7District LC 6  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 33222 RIBEIRAO PRETO JARDIM PAULISTA  3District LC 6  2  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 33340 BRODOWSKI  0District LC 6  1  1  19 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 34101 FRANCA SOBRAL  28District LC 6  15  15  45 0  0  0 11  4  0  0

 4 34102 DUMONT  3District LC 6  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 35582 NHANDEARA  17District LC 6  6  8  32 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 11 42081 MIGUELOPOLIS  14District LC 6  10  10  25 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 7 43364 INDIAPORA  12District LC 6  4  4  19 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 8 45502 FRANCA CIDADE NOVA  2District LC 6  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 46643 FRANCA DO IMPERADOR  7District LC 6  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 33 50801 FERNANDOPOLIS CIDADE PROGRESSO  0District LC 6  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 51593 PEDREGULHO USINA DE ESTREITO  1District LC 6  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 51836 VOTUPORANGA BRISAS SUAVES  2District LC 6  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 56945 AURIFLAMA  20District LC 6  13  13  50 0  1  0 13  0  0  0

 0 61363 FRANCA INOVACAO  10District LC 6  2  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 64754 IPUA  0District LC 6  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 75922 OUROESTE  20District LC 6  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 104975 GUAIRA AGUAS CORRENTES  5District LC 6  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 108624 VOTUPORANGA GRANDES LAGOS  1District LC 6  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 115298 VOTUPORANGA ABILIO CALILLE  5District LC 6  4  4  9 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 119196 POLONI  9District LC 6  4  4  15 0  3  0 3  1  0  0
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 4 119758 Santa Fe do Sul Virtual  3District LC 6  2  2  7 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 7 140207 Nhandeara Alianca  11District LC 6  7  8  18 0  2  0 8  0  0  0

 8 181946 São José do Rio Preto - Juventude  9District LC 6  0  0  17 1  9  3 0  0  1  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 761  1,318 557
 59

 278  288  1  23  3266 22  1  0
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